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Contact List

Rob Fasano

Director of Donor Creation

Phone: (914) 888.6993

Email: robf@avatarcharitableservices.com

George Kaltner

Chairman of the Board

Phone: (917) 287.2067

Email: georgek@avatarchartiableservices.com

Oscar Razzouk

CEO

PH Direct Phone: (+63) 917.102.2777

Email: oscarr@avatarchartiableservices.com

Allan Moses

Director of Operations

PH Direct Phone: (+63) 917.102.2776

Email: allanr@avatarcharitableservices.com

Nicole Caprio

Director of Operations

Phone: (914) 391.0786

Email: nicolec@avatarcharitableservices.com

Raudy Ulloa

V.P. of Service

Phone: (917) 243.3497

Email: raudyu@avatarcharitableservices.com

Denise Ingram

Accounting Assistant 

Phone: (914) 336.0882

Email: denisei@avatarcharitableservices.com

Gerry Eusebio

Account Manager

Phone: (914) 336.0868

Email: gerrye@avatarcharitableservices.com

Shannon Albert

Consultant

Phone: (903) 647.0065

Email: shannona@avatarcharitableservices.com 
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